
COOKING SINCE 2011

NUMBER FOUR
4 BUTCHER ROW - SHREWSBURY - SY1 1UW

THINGS ON TOAST

ALL DAY BREAKFAST                 

VEGGIE BREAKFAST          

BENEDICT       

ROYALE     

FLORENTINE 

 potato tots, 2 poached eggs & hollandaise sauce
spinach, grilled tomatoes, mushrooms, sauteed potatoes, toast,

toasted muffin, spinach, 2 poached eggs & hollandaise 

MAIN PLATES 

bacon, Wenlock Edge pork sausage, Bury black pud, grilled tomato, mushrooms,
potato tots, toast &  eggs (poached, scrambled or fried) + ADD beans 75p

toasted muffin, home roasted ham, 2 poached eggs & hollandaise 

ADD spinach 75p
toasted muffin, smoked salmon, 2 poached eggs & hollandaise +

12

11       

8.50    

     9     

8    

SMALL PLATES

SOFT DRINKS

AMERICANO                                                                                            
CAPPUCCINO (MEDIUM & FROTHY)
LATTE (WEAK & MILKY)  
FLAT WHITE (SMALL & STRONG)
MOCHA (WITH CHOCOLATE)
ESPRESSO
                                    

   

          ADD SOME FLAVOUR  
               vani l la  /  caramel  /         
      hazelnut  /  c innamon /  a lmond 
          MILK ALTERNATIVES
                     soya /  oat  

  HOT CHOCOLATE 

     
     
BREAKFAST TEA
SPECIALITY TEAS  

                        
  

ICED FRAPPES TOPPED WITH
WHIPPED CREAM & SAUCE 

    £4 coffee MOCHA
coffee CARAMEL

3
3.50
3.50

3.75
2.80

3.25
35p
35p
50p

2.75
3

buttered with jam, marmalade or Nutella

5.50

6

6

3

2.75

3

4.50

on toast with spinach & garlic,
oilive oil

VEGAN ROASTED TOMATO 
on toast, with fresh herb oil & rocket 

EGGS & MUSHROOMS OR TOMATOES

on buttered toast with mushrooms or
roasted tomatoes

eggs (poached, scrambled or fried) 

6.50

6.50

7.50
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MADE WITH ICE CREAM & TOPPED 

WITH WHIPPED CREAM

£4.50
BANANA -  VANILLA -  CHOCOLATE -  

STRAWBERRY  

£5
BROWNIE & MARSHMALLOW -  

BANOFFEE (BANANA & TOFFEE)   -  

ETON MESS (STRAWBERRIES,  CREAM 

& MERINGUE)

STICKY TOFFEE

RED  -  STRAWBERRY,  BANANA & APPLE 

YELLOW  -  P INEAPPLE,  ORANGE,  

LEMON, GINGER & MANGO

GREEN  -  SPINACH,  APPLE,  

         CUCUMBER,  LEMON & MINT

VEGAN MUSHROOMS                         

EGGS & 2 BACON 
eggs (poached, scrambled or
fried), 2 bacon on buttered toast

2.60
3
3
3

3.25
2.40

45p

25p

SMOKED SALMON & SCRAMBLED EGGS   

ADD spinach 75p
toasted muffin, smoked salmon & scrambled eggs 

     9     

WARM CROISSANT                      
with jam, marmalade or Nutella

THICK CUT TOAST 

TOASTED TEACAKE
with butter

HOUSE GRANOLA 
with creamy yoghurt, fresh & dried fruit
(contains nuts & seeds)

BREAKFAST
MONDAY - SATURDAY

9.30-11.30am

HOT DRINKS

  4.5
3

2.80
2.80

3
3

3
3

2.80

3

2.60

                               
FRESH ORANGE JUICE                                   
HOMEMADE LEMONADE     
(FIZZY OR STILL)   
                                                                       

CRANBERRY JUICE
PRESSED APPLE JUICE
TOMATO JUICE 
PEACH ICE TEA
ORANGE OR POMMEGRANATE 
SAN PELLEGRINO
FENTIMANS:  
ginger beer / rose lemonade /
elderflower / Dandelion &
Burdock  
CANS OF FIZZY POP:
lemonade / rhubarb cawstons /
vimto
COCA COLA / DIET COCA COLA /
COKE ZERO   
MINERAL WATER / TONIC    
 

 

5.5
3.5

3.25
3.25

 

     
               

toppingstoppingstoppings

SM /  LG

MARSHMALLOWS
WHIPPED CREAM

BOTH

addaddadd

camomile /  green /  peppermint /  earl  grey /

decaf  breakfast  /  lemon &  ginger /  red fruit

WARM CHOCOLATE BROWNIE
with vanilla ice cream

SM /  LG

BACON BAP (ADD FRIED EGG £1)    
                                                          

SAUSAGE & ONION BAP (ADD FRIED EGG £1)

B U C K S  F I Z Z  £ 6

B L O O D Y  M A R Y  £ 7

M I L K S H A K E S

S M O O T H I E S  £ 5


